
G(DVDR.III{DIIT OE. TlzDST BDITG/If,
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
Basirhat Irrigation Division

P.O.: Basirhat, Dist: N-24 Parganas
Email : basirhatirrisation@email.com Phone :032t7-265258

Memo No.:1587 Date: 10.09.2020

lst Corrigendum

Date Corrigendum of SNIT-O9 OFNP OF2020 -2021. SL. No. - 1to 76

Particulars To be read as Instead of

Date of Issue of Tender Form: -
| 4.09.2020 (upto 1 7.00 hrs.) 1 1.09.2020 (upto17.00 hrs.)

Last Date of Receiving Tender:-
16.09.2020 (upto 1 4.00 hrs.) 15.09.2020 (upto14.00 hrs.)

Date Of Opening Tender: -
16.09.2020 (after 14.00 hrs.) 16.09.2020 (after 14.00 hrs.)

\ D-bznu
Executive Engineer

Basirhat Irrigation Division


